
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
KEY DATES-  Spring 2  2025 

Monday 24th February 2025 Return to school  

Monday 3rd  March 2025 T6 to Robinwood Residential trip 

Wednesday 5th March 2025 T6 to return from Robinwood Residential trip 

Thursday 6th March Breakfast and a Book 8.30 am-  School Hall 

Monday 10th  March 2025 T2 class Assembly - 9 am 

Tuesday 11th March 2025 T1 Dance Festival - 4.30 pm - 5.30 pm (more information to follow) 

Wednesday 12th March 2025 E-Safety talk for parents 9-10 am - School Hall 

Friday 14th March 2025 CAFOD The Big Lent Walk 

Monday 17th March 2025 Class Photos  

Thursday 20th March 2025 Nursery ‘Share the Learning’ session 2.15 pm - 3 pm 

Thursday 20th March 2025 Parents Evening for classes TR- T6     2.30 pm - 6 pm 

Tuesday 25th March 2025 TR  ‘Share the Learning’ RWI session 9.15 am-10 am 

Wednesday 26th March 2025 Nursery / Reception Imagine That! School Trip 

Thursday 27th  March 2025 Parents Evening for classes TR- T6     2.30 pm - 6 pm 

Friday 28th March 2025 Brass Concert- T5 -  9 am 

Friday 28th March 2025 Non-Uniform Day- Bring an Easter Egg 

Monday 31st  March 2025 T3 Palm Sunday Assembly   

Wednesday 2nd  April  2025 T3/T6 Liverpool Museum School trip 

Wednesday 2nd  April  2025 Easter Bingo 3.15 pm - 4.15 pm 

Thursday  3rd April 2025 Stay and Pray - The Last Supper - 9 am 

Friday 4th April 2025 Finish School at 1 pm for Easter 

 

 


